

Diverse articole + Produse de curatenie + Articole de birou+Steaguri

I.D.: 81473587

Data publicarii 28.04.23 Coduri CPV 35821000-5 39263000-3 39831240-0 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.630,67 RON - 1.630,67 RON

Descriere: 1 PAMANT FLORI 20L buc 3 8.40 25.21 2 GHIVECI ORHIDEE buc 6 8.40 50.42 3 PULVERIZATOR 500ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 4 GHIVECI PATRAT CU TAVA NR.3 buc 15 3.78 56.72 5 VAR PASTA 5 KG PUNGA buc 4 8.40 33.61 6 CEAS PERETE 1 ARIEL CAPSULE 37*25.2G buc 1 50.42 50.42 2 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 10 BURETIERA GEL DACO buc 1 4.20 4.20 2 Bloc desen A4 110g 16f buc 3 4.20 12.61 3 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 300 0.10 30.25 4 ACE GAMALIE 50G Cut 2 2.10 4.20 5 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 80MICRONI buc 100 0.42 42.02 6 RABANT buc 3 6.72 20.17 7 CARTON COLOR COPY 160G 210X297 buc 500 0.21 105.04 8 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 1 2.52 2.52 9 STICK USB 64GB DATATRaveler buc 2 46.22 92.44 10 CARTON DUPLEX 1000*700*1.00 MM buc 10 1.51 15.13 11 BANDA ADEZIVA 20/50 TRANSPARENTA buc 5 2.52 12.61 12 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50/25 buc 5 23.53 117.65 13 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 Set 1 42.02 42.02 14 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 60MICRONI buc 100 0.84 84.03 15 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA DACO buc 2 1 BETE+ROZETE MIJLOCII Set 400 0.25 100.84 2 STEAG ROMANIA EXTERIOR 90*135 buc 2 63.03 126.05 3 STEAG ROMANIA INTERIOR buc 2 25.21 50.42 4 STEAG UE EXTERIOR 90*135 buc 4